CATHOLIC EDUCATION

Archdiocese of Canberra & Goulburn

ELC Fees for 2025

Description

Fee

Preschool 40 weeks (9am to 3pm)

$109 per day

Preschool Plus 40 weeks (8am to 5:30pm) (School terms only)

S153per day

Preschool Plus 48 weeks (8am to 5:30pm) (School holidays and
school terms)

$153 per day

Resource Fee

S85 per school term

Late Collection Fee after booked session

$10 per 5 minutes

Direct Debit and Pay Now Fees

Admin Fee (account set up)

Fortnightly Transaction Fee - bank account
Fortnightly Transaction Fee - Visa/Master Card
Fortnightly Transaction Fee - AMEX

Pay Now - Visa/Master Card

Pay Now — AMEX

Dishonor Payment/Default Fee

$13.64
$0.00
2.35%
4.40%
2.35%
4.40%

$19.95




