

## ELC Fees for 2025

Description	Fee
Preschool 40 weeks (9am to 3pm)	\$109 per day
Preschool Plus 40 weeks (8am to 5:30pm) (School terms only)	\$153per day
Preschool Plus 48 weeks (8am to 5:30pm) (School holidays and school terms)	\$153 per day
Resource Fee	\$85 per school term
Late Collection Fee after booked session	\$10 per 5 minutes
Direct Debit and Pay Now Fees	
Admin Fee (account set up)	\$13.64
Fortnightly Transaction Fee - bank account	\$0.00
Fortnightly Transaction Fee - Visa/Master Card	2.35%
Fortnightly Transaction Fee - AMEX	4.40%
Pay Now - Visa/Master Card	2.35%
Pay Now – AMEX	4.40%
Dishonor Payment/Default Fee	\$19.95